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581 19 197652HONDA 29.7% 35.2% 17.6%20.3%18.8% 32 25.8% 41 27.0%44 16.7% HONDA978 25.9%63 24.5%7 13.0%44 28.4%

367 8 296679YAMAHA 18.8% 14.8% 26.9%17.6%28.6% 30 24.2% 35 23.0%55 20.9% YAMAHA756 20.0%37 14.4%23 42.6%27 17.4%

265 4 143314KAWASAKI 13.6% 7.4% 13.0%8.8%5.1% 13 10.5% 19 12.5%28 10.6% KAWASAKI449 11.9%36 14.0%3 5.6%20 12.9%

179 10 134862PIAGGIO 9.2% 18.5% 12.0%12.8%22.5% 19 15.3% 8 5.3%37 14.1% PIAGGIO424 11.2%25 9.7%6 11.1%17 11.0%

153 4 106010SUZUKI 7.8% 7.4% 9.3%16.0%3.6% 5 4.0% 12 7.9%47 17.9% SUZUKI358 9.5%40 15.6%5 9.3%12 7.7%

113 4 6204MODENAS 5.8% 7.4% 5.6%5.3%1.4% 7 5.6% 10 6.6%12 4.6% MODENAS203 5.4%15 5.8%3 5.6%9 5.8%

71 42B.M.W. 3.6% 1.1%0.7% 2 1.3%8 3.0% B.M.W.91 2.4%3 1.2%1 1.9%

45 286PEUGEOT 2.3% 1.9%2.1%2.2% 1 0.8% 7 4.6%6 2.3% PEUGEOT87 2.3%6 2.3%1 1.9%5 3.2%

34 447APRILIA 1.7% 3.7%1.1%2.5% 1 0.8% 4 2.6%7 2.7% APRILIA75 2.0%9 3.5%5 3.2%

14 1 2162DAYANG 0.7% 1.9% 1.9%4.3%0.7% 3 2.4% 4 2.6%3 1.1% DAYANG51 1.4%4 1.6%2 1.3%

23 153DAELIM 1.2% 0.9%1.3%1.1% 2 1.6%2 0.8% DAELIM39 1.0%1 1.9%2 1.3%

3 1 3411CHONGOING ZONG. 0.2% 1.9% 2.8%1.1%4.0% 1 0.4% CHONGOING ZONG.34 0.9%4 1.6%7 4.5%

12 1 47KWANG YANG 0.6% 1.9% 1.1%2.5% 1 0.8% 4 2.6% KWANG YANG33 0.9%1 0.4%2 3.7%1 0.6%

17 21K.T.M. 0.9% 0.5%0.4% 2 1.3%2 0.8% K.T.M.26 0.7%2 0.8%

11 1 112GAGIVA 0.6% 1.9% 0.9%0.3%0.7% 2 0.8% GAGIVA20 0.5%2 0.8%

4 1 15OTHERS 0.2% 1.9% 0.9%1.3% 1 0.8%1 0.4% OTHERS19 0.5%3 1.2%3 1.9%

1 71P.G.O. 0.1% 1.9%0.4% 3 2.4% 2 1.3% P.G.O.16 0.4%1 0.4%1 1.9%

6 33HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.3% 0.8%1.1% 1 0.8% 1 0.7%1 0.4% HYOSUNG MOTORS15 0.4%

5 2MALAGUTI 0.3% 0.7% 2 1.6% MALAGUTI11 0.3%1 0.4%1 0.6%

8HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.4% 2 0.8% HARLEY DAVIDSON10 0.3%

6 1DUCATI 0.3% 0.3% 1 0.4% DUCATI9 0.2%1 0.4%

4 1NANJING JINCHEN 0.2% 0.3% 3 1.1% NANJING JINCHEN8 0.2%

2 111BENELLI 0.1% 0.9%0.3%0.4% 1 0.8% 1 0.7% BENELLI7 0.2%

3 21ITALJET 0.2% 1.9%0.3% ITALJET7 0.2%1 0.4%

7TRIUMPH 0.4% TRIUMPH7 0.2%

12MBK INDUSTRIE 0.3%0.7% 1 0.4% MBK INDUSTRIE6 0.2%2 0.8%

22SAN YANG 0.5%0.7% 1 0.8% SAN YANG6 0.2%1 0.4%

4 1CHINA JIALING  0.2% 0.4% CHINA JIALING  5 0.1%

5BAIHAI YINYIANG 0.3% BAIHAI YINYIANG5 0.1%

1 2KWANG YANG MOT 0.1% 0.7% KWANG YANG MOT4 0.1%1 1.9%

3MINSK MOTORCYCL 0.2% 1 0.8% MINSK MOTORCYCL4 0.1%

3HUSABERG       0.2% HUSABERG       3 0.1%

2JIANSHE 0.1% JIANSHE2 0.1%

1HARTFORD 0.1% HARTFORD1 0.0%

1AGUSTA MV 0.3% AGUSTA MV1 0.0%

1ENFIELD 0.1% ENFIELD1 0.0%

1SACHS 0.1% SACHS1 0.0%

1SIAM 0.3% SIAM1 0.0%

1955 276 10837554 3773TOTAL 124 152263 25754155
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